
Race
SPA SIX HOURS
1-Spa Six Hours Endurance

Leader Sequence by Class

No CarTeam

Start 
Lap

End 
Lap Laps

Total 
Laps

+

FORD GT40  1  13  13  13 30

FORD GT40  14  18  5  5 98

FORD GT40  19  26  8  21 30

FORD GT40  27  42  16  16 41

FORD GT40  43  47  5  5 12

FORD GT40  48  102  55  55 8

FORD GT40  103  106  4  20 41

10

LOTUS Elan 26R  1  22  22  22 40

FORD Mustang  23  23  1  1 101

LOTUS Elan  24  29  6  6 24

LOTUS Elan 26R  30  51  22  44 40

LOTUS Elan 26R  52  59  8  8 135

LOTUS Elan 26R  60  105  46  90 40

11

PORSCHE 911  1  9  9  9 53

PORSCHE 911  10  31  22  22 165

MORGAN Plus 4 Super Sports  32  39  8  8 129

TURNER MKII  40  40  1  1 66

MORGAN Plus 4 Super Sports  41  52  12  20 129

PORSCHE 911  53  66  14  36 165

TURNER MKII  67  70  4  5 66

PORSCHE 911  71  78  8  44 165

MORGAN Plus 4 Super Sports  79  92  14  34 129

PORSCHE 911  93  93  1  45 165

MORGAN Plus 4 Super Sports  94  97  4  38 129

PORSCHE 911  98  98  1  46 165

MORGAN Plus 4 Super Sports  99  99  1  39 129

12

SHELBY Cobra  1  37  37  37 45

SHELBY Cobra Daytona  38  44  7  7 169

JAGUAR E Type  45  64  20  20 31

SHELBY Cobra  65  67  3  40 45

ASTON MARTIN DB4 GT DP214  68  72  5  5 9

SHELBY Cobra  73  102  30  70 45

7

JAGUAR E Type  1  93  93  93 61

s

GINETTA G4R  1  72  72  72 2

MARCOS 1800 GT  73  98  26  26 28

28/09/2024 Page 1 / 1


